FEATURES:
- Continuously power control
- High efficiency
- Stability 0,1%
- Ripple <3%
- Frequency 915 MHz;
  (also available for 896/922MHz)
SPECIFICATIONS:
- HF-Power output  60KW
   adjustable from 10-100%
- Power supply :  3-phase 400V /  50/60Hz
- Interlock:
  2 off safety interlock lines  provided for
   external use
  2 off internal safety interlock lines
- Cooling : internally air cooled;
   and watercooled >40l/min; 6bar
 MICROWAVE GENERATOR                   TYPE: WMG60K-915
Assembly:
 -  Rittal switch cabinet  3xPS4808.600  IP54
    (Color: RAL 7032)
    Dimensions: w.=2400mm; h.= 2000mm; d.= 800mm
    Socket height= 200mm
Operation:
 - Operating and Display Panel built-in front door
 - Interface CAN-Bus
Options:
 - Interface PLC; RS232;  Profibus;
 - available for all supply voltages
wvs wvs
DK
f-info